
Introduction to Trauma-Informed Engagement and Anacostia Park
RSVPs and Sign-ins
First Name Last Name Affiliation Email
Tiarra Abu-Bakr Bright Beginnings tabubakr@bbidc.org
Fatimah Ahmad DC Greens fatimah@dcgreens.org
Stuart Anderson Anacostia Coordinating Council swanderson6711@gmail.com
Katherine Antos Department of Energy and Environment katherine.antos@dc.gov
Reyna Askew Anacostia Watershed Society raskew@anacostiaws.org
Madeleine Balkonis National Park Foundation mbalkonis@nationalparks.org
Victor Battle NAARC/Cure the Streets victor.battle@naarcdc.com
Ameen Beale DC Office of the Attorney General ameen.beale@dc.gov
Cheryl Bozarth Office of Victim Services and Justice Grants cheryl.bozarth@dc.gov
Josephine Chu Common Good City Farm josephine@commongoodcityfarm.org
Daniel Colombo National Park Service - NCRO daniel_colombo@partner.nps.gov
Adriana Crawford Grant Associates Inc. acrawford@grantassociatesinc.com
Akosua Dosu akosua.d@gmail.com
Dania Fawaz Project Create dania@projectcreatedc.org
Donna Flenory Foster and Adoptive Parent Advocacy Center dlflenory@gmail.com
Antoine Gatlin NAARC/Cure the Streets antoine.gatlin@naarcdc.com
Erin Garnaas-Holmes Anacostia Watershed Urban Waters Partnership egh@cleanwater.org
Emma Gesiriech emma@earthconservationcorps.org Emma@earthconservationcorps.org
Wendy Glenn Councilmember Trayon White wglenn@dccouncil.us
Karen Granton Breathe DC karen@breathedc.org
Karida Green Living Classroom DC kgreen@livingclassroomsdc.org
Robert Haferd Office of the Attorney General rhaferd@gmail.com
Brittany Hall National Park Service brittany_omoleye-hall@nps.gov
Nathan Harrington Ward 8 Woods nathan@ward8woods.org
Samitra Harrington Criminal Justice Coordinating Council samitra.harrington@dc.gov
Cornelia Harris ceecornelia@gmail.com
Maisie Hughes Design Virtue maisie@designvirtue.com
Onari Jackson Eagle Academy PCS onari.jackson@eagleacademypcs.org
Stephen Jefferson Jefferson Consulting stephen@jeffersonconsultingllc.com
Karen Johnson National Council for Behavioral Health KarenJ@TheNationalCouncil.org
Kori Johnson Safe Routes Partnership kori@saferoutespartnership.org
Paulette Jones Bell-Imaan Sky Meditate/Ideal Academy mpjonesimaan@gmail.com
Kirk Keys Communities in Schools kkeys@cisnationscapital.org
Violet King Dreaming Out Loud violetmking@gmail.com
Lorena Kowalewski Mayor's Office of the Clean City lorena.kowalewski@dc.gov
Kate Lee DC Greens kate@dcgreens.org
Sharday Lewis National Council for Behavioral Health shardayl@thenationalcouncil.org
Teresa Martin Living Classrooms DC tmartin@livingclassroomsdc.org
Gretchen Mikeska Department of Energy and Environment gretchen.mikeska@dc.gov



Lindsay Morton Office of the Attorney General Lindsay.Morton@dc.gov
Hannah Neagle Washington Area Bicyclist Association hannah.neagle@waba.org
Lora Nunn Friends of Kingman and Heritage Islands lora_nunn@yahoo.com
Tina O'Connell Friends of Kenilworth Aquatic Gardens tina@fokag.org
Anne O’Neill National Park Service - RTCA aoneill@nps.gov
Kara Pennino Department of Energy and Environment kara.pennino@dc.gov
Akiima Price National Park Foundation akiima_price@partner.nps.gov
Katie Rehwaldt Department of Parks and Recreation kathleen.rehwaldt@dc.gov
Emily Rice Department of Energy and Environment emily.rice@dc.gov
Emily Richardson Common Good City Farm emily@commongoodcityfarm.org
Brian Rodgers CSW brian.rodgers@cswpbc.com
Gabrielle Rovegno Casey Trees grovegno@caseytrees.org
Ursula Sandstrom WABA ursula.sandstrom@waba.org
Ruth Sherman Office of the Attorney General ruth.sherman@dc.gov
Richard Shivers NAARC/Cure the Streets rich.shivers17@gmail.com
Art Slater Anacostia Coordinating Council stalader@hotmail.com
Carl Smith smithc6098@yahoo.com
Lashonia Thompson-El Office of the Attorney General lashonia.thompson@dc.gov
Ariel Trahan Anacostia Watershed SOciety atrahan@anacostiaws.org
Lester Wallace Capital Bikeshare lester.wallace@godcgo.com
Selamawit Washington Communities in Schools smwashington@cisnationscapital.org
Sherri Watkins Community of Hope swatkins@cohdc.org
William Weaver NAARC/Cure the Streets william.weaver@naarcdc.om
Jeff Wetzel Washington Area Bicyclist Association jeff.wetzel@waba.org
Cyerra Wheeler Criminal Justice Coordinating Council cyerrawheeler2013@gmail.com
Tiymera Wheeler WIN Family Services twheeler@winfamilyservices.org
Valecia Wilson Office of Planning valecia.wilson@dc.gov
John Wood Earth Conservation Corps john@earthconservationcorps.org


